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8% OFF





 
              Corebai Microelectronics CBM9002A-56LCG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Corebai Microelectronics
                

 Package
 QFN-56-EP(8x8)

 Description
 
                 QFN-56-EP(8x8)  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  260
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 3.8860
                       
                        $4.2239
                      	$ 3.89
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 3.3958
                       
                        $3.691
                      	$ 33.96
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 3.1045
                       
                        $3.3744
                      	$ 93.14
	
                      260+
                    	
                        $ 2.8088
                       
                        $3.053
                      	$ 730.29
	
                      520+
                    	
                        $ 2.6727
                       
                        $2.9051
                      	$ 1389.80
	
                      1040+
                    	
                        $ 2.6112
                       
                        $2.8382
                      	$ 2715.65



 
              In Stock: 354
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  